
 
Authorized Provider Committee Meeting Schedule for Calendar Year 2011 

 
 

**All meetings will take place at Woodbrook Professional Center (Building 1056) 
Meeting time is 9:15 am until noon 

 
Thursday, March 10, 2011 
Thursday, March 24, 2011 
Thursday, April 14, 2011 
Thursday, April 28, 2001 
Thursday, May 12, 2011 
Thursday, May 26, 2011 
Thursday, June 9, 2011 
Thursday, June 23, 2011 
Thursday, July 14, 2001 
Thursday, July 28, 2011 

Thursday, August 11, 2011 
Thursday, August 25, 2011 

Thursday, September 8, 2011 
Thursday, September 22, 2011 

Thursday, October 13, 2011 
Thursday, October 27, 2011 

Thursday, November 10, 2011 
Thursday, December 8, 2011 

Thursday, December 22, 2011 


